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Stagione 2019/2020
Comunicato n. 9 del 24/01/2020

CAT. 2010 A 8 - SPORT VILLAGE SANT&#039;ANGELO

1. Risultati ufficiali

- Calcio a 8 -

Si trascrivono qui di seguito i risultati ufficiali delle gare disputate dal 17/01/2020 al 23/01/2020.

REGULAR SEASON

ASD De Lucia - Casertana FC
S.S.C. Capua - Recale 2002

Maddaloni Academy - Dea Diana

Nino Gravina - Accademia San Cipriano

4-0
)

2-9

1-1

2. Prossima giornata

REGULAR SEASON

Nino Gravina - Real Sito

Casertana FC - Accademia San Cipriano
Maddaloni Academy - Recale 2002

Dea Diana - S.S.C. Capua

ASD De Lucia - Real Marcianise Giallo

26/01/2020 08:50

26/01/2020 09:40

26/01/2020 10:40

26/01/2020 11:30

27/01/2020 16:15

Sant'Angelo Village
Sant'Angelo Village
Sant'Angelo Village
Sant'Angelo Village

Sant'Angelo Village
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3. Classifica

REGULAR SEASON

Squadre

1. Recale 2002

2. Nino Gravina

3. S.S.C. Capua

4. ASD De Lucia

5. Dea Diana

6. Real Marcianise Giallo
7. Casertana FC

8. Real Sito

9. Accademia San Cipriano

10. Maddaloni Academy

18

16

16

15

42

50

41

38

27

19

22

12

21

13

24

22

22

69

74
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4.

Classifica Marcatori

REGULAR SEASON

Giocatori

1.

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

CIPRIANO VITTORIO (Nino Gravina)

. Di Tella Aldo (ASD De Lucia)
. GRAVINO LUIGI (S.S.C. Capua)
. RUSSO ANTONIO (Recale 2002)

MICCO ALBERTO (Nino Gravina)

. GUARINO MATTIA (S.S.C. Capua)
. PALMIERI DIEGO (Recale 2002)
. Italiano Antonio (Recale 2002)

. Starace Salvatore (ASD De Lucia)

Giambruno Aldo (S.S.C. Capua)

DI CATERINO GIUSEPPE (Casertana FC)
Gentile Denis (ASD De Lucia)

De Lucia Giuseppe (Dea Diana)

ROMANO VINCENZO (Nino Gravina)
PASCARELLA ANIELLO (Dea Diana)

19

15

14

* Ve

di delibera
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Il Presidente
Antonini Gianluigi
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